Hwn

® N o w

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

15.
16.
17.

18.
19.
20.
21.

Position

O & M Manager
Treatment Plant Supervisor
Pipeline Foreman

Electrical/Mechanical System
Supervisor

Treatment Plant Operator V
Production Operator
Treatment Plant Operator IV

Electrical/Mechanical System
Specialist |

Distribution Operator IV
Dam Tender/Tp Operator llI
Treatment Plant Operator IlI
Distribution Operator I
Operations Coordinator

Electrical/Mechanical System
Specialist Il

Treatment Plant Operator IV
Distribution Technician |

Electrical/Mechanical System
Specialist IV

Admin Assist/Operations Tech
Utility Worker |
Utility Worker |
Utility Worker |

Other Positions Held Special District

Department

Casitas Municipal Water District Operations & Maintenance
Casitas Municipal Water District Operations & Maintenance
Casitas Municipal Water District Operations & Maintenance

Casitas Municipal Water District Operations & Maintenance

Casitas Municipal Water District Operations & Maintenance
Casitas Municipal Water District Operations & Maintenance
Casitas Municipal Water District Operations & Maintenance

Casitas Municipal Water District Operations & Maintenance

Casitas Municipal Water District Operations & Maintenance
Casitas Municipal Water District Operations & Maintenance
Casitas Municipal Water District Operations & Maintenance
Casitas Municipal Water District Operations & Maintenance
Casitas Municipal Water District Operations & Maintenance

Casitas Municipal Water District Operations & Maintenance

Casitas Municipal Water District Operations & Maintenance
Casitas Municipal Water District Operations & Maintenance

Casitas Municipal Water District Operations & Maintenance

Casitas Municipal Water District Operations & Maintenance
Casitas Municipal Water District Operations & Maintenance
Casitas Municipal Water District Operations & Maintenance

Casitas Municipal Water District Operations & Maintenance

Total Wages

$154,598
$130,647
$124,738
$114,600

$100,411
$98,538
$97,286
$95,384

$93,991
$93,756
$77,454
$75,425
$73,918
$73,898

$72,588
$54,794
$38,637

$28,268
$13,829
$11,819
$10,911



