	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	O & M Manager		Casitas Municipal Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$154,598
2.	Treatment Plant Supervisor		Casitas Municipal Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$130,647
3.	Pipeline Foreman		Casitas Municipal Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$124,738
4.	Electrical/Mechanical System Supervisor		Casitas Municipal Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$114,600
5.	Treatment Plant Operator V		Casitas Municipal Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$100,411
6.	Production Operator		Casitas Municipal Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$98,538
7.	Treatment Plant Operator IV		Casitas Municipal Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$97,286
8.	Electrical/Mechanical System Specialist I		Casitas Municipal Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$95,384
9.	Distribution Operator IV		Casitas Municipal Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$93,991
10.	Dam Tender/Tp Operator III		Casitas Municipal Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$93,756
11.	Treatment Plant Operator III		Casitas Municipal Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$77,454
12.	Distribution Operator II		Casitas Municipal Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$75,425
13.	Operations Coordinator		Casitas Municipal Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$73,918
14.	Electrical/Mechanical System Specialist II		Casitas Municipal Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$73,898
15.	Treatment Plant Operator IV		Casitas Municipal Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$72,588
16.	Distribution Technician I		Casitas Municipal Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$54,794
17.	Electrical/Mechanical System Specialist IV		Casitas Municipal Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$38,637
18.	Admin Assist/Operations Tech		Casitas Municipal Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$28,268
19.	Utility Worker I		Casitas Municipal Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$13,829
20.	Utility Worker I		Casitas Municipal Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$11,819
21.	Utility Worker I		Casitas Municipal Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$10,911